
Electronics Recycling Event    Saturday, September 17, 2016 9:00am to 12:00pm 

Location of Event:       500 Bushkill Drive, City of Easton, PA 18042  610-250-6680

Cost Unit

$0.25 Each

$2.00 Each

Cost Unit

$0.75 Pound

Cost Unit

$20.00 Each

$40.00 Each

$50.00 Each

$10.00 Each

$5.00 Each

No Charge

$0.50 Each

$20.00 Each

$20.00 Each

$20.00 Each

$5.00 Each

CD Players/Recorders

Answering Machines Electric Typewriters

Microwave

LAMPS

Description

Fluorescent Lamps

Specialty Lamps (Metal Halide, High Intensity Discharge, High Pressure Sodium)

BATTERIES (No broken or cracked batteries accepted.) 

ELECTRONICS Facilities are R2/RIOS Certified

Fax Machines

35 mm Slide Projectors

Alarm Clock

Lead Acid Batteries No Charge

Photocopiers

Multifunctional Printers

Plotters

CRT Televisions - 20" or Less & CRT Monitors

Description

CRT Televisions - 21" or Larger & CRT Monitors

Projection Televisions

LCD Televisions & LCD/Plasma Monitors

Printers/Scanners

Media - Audio/Visual Tapes

Computers/Laptops/Servers

Video Game Consoles

Headphones

Microphones

Modem

Pagers

Joy Sticks

Power Tools

Hand Held Games

Movie Projectors

Radios

Dictation Equipment

Electric Pencil

Electric Razors

Calculators

Cameras

www.easton-pa.gov

$1.00 Each

Household Batteries (Alkaline)

Description

Televisions & Monitors - All Types - Must be Intact

Computer Equipment

Office Equipment

Household Items

Miscellaneous Electronics 

Record Players

Stereo's/Walkman

Stereo Speakers

Tape Recorder/Decks

VCR's

City of Easton 
Pennsylvania 


